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Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournam
Adult Male BHFS

ent

Name Score

Bridger Germundson
Ryan Vaugham
Trever Sinclair
Kelly Arndt
Zachary Williams
Kylor Johnston
Troy Johnson
Chad Hoffman
Kevin Williams
David Florey
Robert Schaefer
Brandon Sailer
Mike Gergen
Kory McGraw
Steven Schwarz
Samuel Pfenning
Webb Lembke

Adult Male BHFSL
Name Score
Tyler Olsen 290

Adult Male Trad.
Name Score
Sean Forthen
Matt Eldred
Caden Germundson
Adam Schwartz
Max Zajicek
Cody Schwartz
Brock Kaufan

Adult Male FS
Name Score
Adam Schwartz
Cody Johnson
Keaton Teller
Jared Schaff
Brandon Hull
Aaron Folk
Adrian Mittelsteadt

290
284
278
276
274
270
269

290
286
282
280
277
268
264
262
258
255
252
246
246
234
210
200
238

253
235
227
226
222
206
200
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Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament

Adult Female BHFS

Name

Autumn Arndt
Bonnie Knell
LeeAnn Sailer
Danielle Keidel
Karyn Lembke
Kelsey Schwartz

Adult Female Trad.

Name
Peyton Barstow
Adult Female FS
Name
ShiAnne Boehm

Young Adult Male BHFS

Name
Trypp Johnson
Broderick Hill

Young Adult Female BHFS

Name
Elizabeth Sailer

Youth Male BHFS
Name
Paxton Schaff
Quinten Hill
Hunter Knell
Jaydon Sailer
Liam Ness
Youth Male Trad.
Name
1 AlexlJensen

Score
Score
151
Score
246

Score
270
213

Score
233

Score
252
194
183
132
92
Score

122

239
236
227
225
216
194



Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament

Youth Female BHFS

Order Name Score
1 Brier Arndt 175
2 Romany Mittelsteadt 168
3 Brooklyn Hoffman 161
4 Ashton Knell 147
5 Emmalynn Sailer 146

Youth Female Trad.

Order Name Score

1 Elizabeth Rebenitsch 169

Cub Male FS Cub Course

Order Name Score
1 Tony Dollinger 214
2 Trajen Sinclair 206
3  Wesley Hill 197
4 Matt Schaefer 189
5 Sylas Ferebee 187
6 Rhett Cotton 143
7 Braydon Sailer 139
8 Elliott Johnston 133
Cub Male FS Adult Course
Order Name Score
1 Laramie Staigle 188
Cub Male BHBB
Order Name Score
1 Eli Placke 130
2 lIsaacJensen 123
3 Kort Cotton 102
4 Talen Hill 68
5 Kaiser Hill 43

Cub Female FS Cub Course
Order Name Score
1 Ottilia Mittelsteadt 195
2 Gertrude Mittelsteadt 117
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Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament
Senior Male BHFS

Name
Mike Fields
Scott Pfenning
Brad RosenFeldt
Kyrie Germundson
Senior Male BHFSL

W N -

Name
1 Stacy Vojacek

Senior Male Trad.

Name
Doug Sanders
Kent Kaufman
Bruce Maragos
Bryce Herring
Tom Dukart
Kevin Jensen
Niles Schwartz
Senior Male FS

N o b W N e

Name
1 Nevada Schwartz
2 Jon Barnett

Senior Female BHFSL
Name
1 Ann Vojacek
Senior Female Trad.
Name
1 Traci Maragos

Two Man Arrow
Team
Adrian Mittelsteadt & Cody Johnson
Cody & Adam Schwartz
Brad RosenFeldt & Tyler Olsen
Kevin Williams & Ryan Vaughan
Jared & Paxton Schaff
Ryan Vaughan & Zachary Williams
Kevin Williams & Zachary Williams
Kylor & Elliott Johnston

Score
Score
203
Score
242
210
190
173
163
131
188
Score
286
254
Score
109
Score
186
Score
298
296
294
294
286
284
284
280

280
268
264
253



