

Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament  
Adult Male BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Bridger Germundson	290
2	Ryan Vaugham	286
3	Trever Sinclair	282
4	Kelly Arndt	280
5	Zachary Williams	277
6	Kylor Johnston	268
7	Troy Johnson	264
8	Chad Hoffman	262
9	Kevin Williams	258
10	David Florey	255
11	Robert Schaefer	252
12	Brandon Sailer	246
13	Mike Gergen	246
14	Kory McGraw	234
15	Steven Schwarz	210
16	Samuel Pfenning	200
17	Webb Lembke	238

Adult Male BHFSL

Order	Name	Score
1	Tyler Olsen	290

Adult Male Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Sean Forthen	253
2	Matt Eldred	235
3	Caden Germundson	227
4	Adam Schwartz	226
5	Max Zajicek	222
6	Cody Schwartz	206
7	Brock Kaufan	200

Adult Male FS

Order	Name	Score
1	Adam Schwartz	290
2	Cody Johnson	284
3	Keaton Teller	278
4	Jared Schaff	276
5	Brandon Hull	274
6	Aaron Folk	270
7	Adrian Mittelsteadt	269

Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament  
Adult Female BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Autumn Arndt	239
2	Bonnie Knell	236
3	LeeAnn Sailer	227
4	Danielle Keidel	225
5	Karyn Lembke	216
6	Kelsey Schwartz	194

Adult Female Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Peyton Barstow	151

Adult Female FS

Order	Name	Score
1	ShiAnne Boehm	246

Young Adult Male BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Trypp Johnson	270
2	Broderick Hill	213

Young Adult Female BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Elizabeth Sailer	233

Youth Male BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Paxton Schaff	252
2	Quinten Hill	194
3	Hunter Knell	183
4	Jaydon Sailer	132
5	Liam Ness	92

Youth Male Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Alex Jensen	122

Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament

Youth Female BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Brier Arndt	175
2	Romany Mittelsteadt	168
3	Brooklyn Hoffman	161
4	Ashton Knell	147
5	Emmalynn Sailer	146

Youth Female Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Elizabeth Rebenitsch	169

Cub Male FS Cub Course

Order	Name	Score
1	Tony Dollinger	214
2	Trajen Sinclair	206
3	Wesley Hill	197
4	Matt Schaefer	189
5	Sylas Ferebee	187
6	Rhett Cotton	143
7	Braydon Sailer	139
8	Elliott Johnston	133

Cub Male FS Adult Course

Order	Name	Score
1	Laramie Staigle	188

Cub Male BHBB

Order	Name	Score
1	Eli Placke	130
2	Isaac Jensen	123
3	Kort Cotton	102
4	Talen Hill	68
5	Kaiser Hill	43

Cub Female FS Cub Course

Order	Name	Score
1	Ottilia Mittelsteadt	195
2	Gertrude Mittelsteadt	117

Buffalo Valley Indoor Archery Tournament  
Senior Male BHFS

Order	Name	Score
1	Mike Fields	280
2	Scott Pfenning	268
3	Brad RosenFeldt	264
4	Kyrie Germundson	253

Senior Male BHFSL

Order	Name	Score
1	Stacy Vojacek	203

Senior Male Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Doug Sanders	242
2	Kent Kaufman	210
3	Bruce Maragos	190
4	Bryce Herring	173
5	Tom Dukart	163
6	Kevin Jensen	131
7	Niles Schwartz	188

Senior Male FS

Order	Name	Score
1	Nevada Schwartz	286
2	Jon Barnett	254

Senior Female BHFSL

Order	Name	Score
1	Ann Vojacek	109

Senior Female Trad.

Order	Name	Score
1	Traci Maragos	186

Two Man Arrow

Place	Team	Score
1	Adrian Mittelsteadt & Cody Johnson	298
2	Cody & Adam Schwartz	296
3	Brad RosenFeldt & Tyler Olsen	294
4	Kevin Williams & Ryan Vaughan	294
5	Jared & Paxton Schaff	286
6	Ryan Vaughan & Zachary Williams	284
7	Kevin Williams & Zachary Williams	284
8	Kylor & Elliott Johnston	280